
E

S

N

W

Or g a n i se r

*All dimensions are in meter 

Booked Stalls

Pillar (0.5x1.5)

Available Stalls Tentative Stalls

INDOOR & OUTDOOR
ADVERTISING AND
SIGNAGE INDUSTRY

EXHIBITION HALL No. 2

Bombay Exhibition Centre - Mumbai

15  16  17  NOVEMBER 201932
nd

Gents & Ladies
Toilets

ENTRY

EXIT

Emergency
Exit

S1A S5A S6 S7

S79
S86A

S86C

S86B

S86

S110

S80 S84 S85

3x3 3x3 3x3

Fire Fire
Emergency

Exit

11x8 (88) 10x5(50)

5x3

3x2
6x5 (30)

10x4(40)

12x8(96)

9x3

6x3

7x3

12x7 (84) 12x10 (120)

33
Sq.mtr

S1

S78

S78A

S83

S83A

7x6(42)

7x3(21)

S12S12A

3x34x3

S89 S89A

S89B

7x3

3x3

4x3

S88A

S87

S87A S87B

6x3(18)

6x5(30)

6x3 6x3

S112

S112B

S112A

4x3

3x3

6x5(30)

S77

10x3

S2 S2A S13 S14

4x3 3x3

S9

6x3

S3A

3x3 3x3

Cafeteria

S3

S15

3x3

S44

S43

S39

S38

3x3

3x3

3x3

3x3

3x3 2x3

S41,42

6x3

S75S75A S74 S66S76

4x33x3 6x3 4x38x3

S67

6x3

S45

24Sq.mtrs

S5

6x3

S68

6x2

S72 S71

3x3 3x3

S35

6x3

S8

3x3
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